Business

Engineer's Estimate

Raymond P. Cattelt Inc.

Hammersley Stone Co. Inc.

R.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Corex Excavation and Construction LLC
Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.
Badgerland Excavating Corp.

Parisi Construction Co., inc.

Poblocki Paving Corporation

Cost Estimate = $175,500

Bid Total

$175,500.00
$173,786.50
$176,804.75
$189,294.75
$193,790.00
$107,034.25
$1098,981.00
$221,331.00
$247.449.00

7034 MPD TRAINING

Status

Responsive
Responsive
Responsive
Responsive
Respcnsive
Responsive
Responsive
Responsive




